M1300	70005317
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800250065058
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/22/1301001015 **155.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DINGRAFICENCY D
	FILING
Office Use Only	
W13-46804	(AUG 2 3 2013 D. BRUCE



0EPA PECEIVEC 13 AUG 22 PH 12: 34

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 22, 2013

CORPORATE ACCESS

SUBJECT: CONTOUR CONSTRUCTION, LLC Ref. Number: W13000046804

We have received your document for CONTOUR CONSTRUCTION, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 413A00020058

Please file as the 21st date

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Connections DO POY 6297 Tallahagana Florida 2021

	ORPORAT ACCESS,	E "When	you need ACCESS to the world"					
	INC.	236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-1666						
			WALK IN					
		PICK UP:	8/21 glinda					
xx	CERTIFI	ED COPY						
	рнотос	COPY						
	CUS							
xx	FILING	LLC	3					
	(CORPORATE NA	AME AND DOCUMENT #) AME AND DOCUMENT #) AME AND DOCUMENT #)						
	(CORPORATE NA	AME AND DOCUMENT #)						
	(CORPORATE NA	AMÉ AND DOCUMENT #)						
ECIAI	LINSTRUCTIO	NS:						

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION GESUS, FLOREDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE SDITE OF FLOREDA:

Contour Construction, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

				** *				· · ;; · ·	• • • • • •				: [.]	*
		• • • • •		_1.11 .1		1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1	B		1. 1. 1. H				* : *	
۰.		Therese	: Yor	L		···				-19005				
		2022	. IUE				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-19003		• ,	: .	· · · · ·
н,							2	<u></u>	· · · · · ·					
- 1		A Local com	A DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER.		of which			Col. 10 (1997) 10 (1997) 11 (1977) 11 (1977			a second s			
					, 100 1970 1921	the product of the	1001	- Yelley -		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PEI musib	T. IL ILINO		
		anne In	-								•			21 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	b + q + b +		vigenta		· · · · · · · · ·		**************	- 1 d e -	· · · · · · ·		1711111 : 1 7		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			an G rin an in											
		· · · ·			' . :	1. P.1 .		·		a (111 and a)	••••••	** * 1 **	·	: H:
		· . ·				÷					1. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		• • •	· · ·				a				ب الشعم			
t.		199	ambe			· · · · · ·		4		14 . K m = (1 i k m				÷
ь.		NOV		E 17	. · · 2004		<u></u>		- · ·				·······	
					And the Party of Street, Stree						Contrast of the second s	man, 17 feature	impany will	
				2 OI L.R				,	1.1.7.1	THE REPORT OF A	and the training of the	IS THE CLEAR		
			· · · · ·		<u></u> ,				N					
		•							1000		- (* (difference			

(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.B. to determine panalty limbility)

145 Podpadic Road

Richmondville, NY 12149

(Street Address of Principal Office)

8. If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, clieck here

9. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:

Martin A. Galasso, Jr. PO Box 92 Summit, NY 12175

Mark A. Galasso 156 Overlook Drive, Cobleskill, NY 12043

David Black 55 Page Brook Road, Whitney Point, NY 13862

10. Attached is an original certificate of subtance, no more than 90 days old, daily authenticated by the official basing custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which its organized. (A photocyl is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a finning language, a translation of the certificate under onth of the translator must be submitted.)

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida:

Heavy highway and bridge contractors

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In secondance with section 608.408(3), P.2., the execution of this document constitutes an alignation under the pendities of perjury that the facts stated haven are true.)

Mark Galasso, Member

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Contour Construction, LLC

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Corporate Access, Inc. (Name) 236 E. 6th Ave. Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) Tallahassee 32303 _____FL___

City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

(Signature)

- \$ 100.00 **Filing Fee for Application**
- **Designation of Registered Agent** \$ 25.00
- \$ 30.00 **Certified Copy (optional)**
- **Certificate of Status (optional)** 5.00 \$

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that CONTOUR CONSTRUCTION, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 11/19/2004, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department. I further certify the following:

An Affidavit of Publication of CONTOUR CONSTRUCTION, LLC was filed on 02/15/2005.

An Affidavit of Publication of CONTOUR CONSTRUCTION, LLC was filed on 02/15/2005.

A Biennial Statement was filed 11/02/2006.

A Biennial Statement was filed 11/04/2008.

A Biennial Statement was filed 11/09/2010.

A Biennial Statement was filed 11/19/2012.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by such Limited Liability Company.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 21st day of August two thousand and thirteen.

What my Sicilia

Anthony Giardina Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201308220463 * 08